1
2016 Catalog
Merchandising Fixtures
Hand Made by Amish Craftsmen!
2
New! Amish Hickory Nesting Bins
This handcrafted bin comes in 5 sizes:
H-set contains: 1 - HT-32, 2 - H-32, 2 - H-24, 1 - HT-16, 2 - H-16 (save $100 when purchased as the set)

B-6 - Basket Holder w/o Baskets
Various size baskets are available in Caito Foods
order guide.
These Basket Display Racks scream “homegrown” and fresh! Perfect for Spring and
Summer displays of Stone fruit or to fill with fresh corn, peppers, and tomatoes to create
that “farmer’s market” look. Use in the fall for a display of apple varieties and include a
basket of caramel dip.
18
  Oak Crates
Oak Crates:
18” x 14” x 12” deep
•	 C-4 - Stained Cherry
•	 C-5 - Antique Blue
•	 C-6 - Walnut
•	 C-7 - Natural
Oak Crates offer a variety of displaying opportunities. Use crates as a foundation for
building waterfall displays or adding height for better visibility. Fill with incremental items
such as non-perishables or tie-ins to fresh produce. Get your Oak Crates in one of four
finishes:  Stained Cherry, Antique Blue, Walnut or Natural.
19
Candy Display Tables
Candy Display Tables:
•	 C-1
•	 Base -  27” x 44.5” x 18.25” H
•	 Middle section - 16.5” x 37” x 11.25” H
•	 Top section - 16.5” x 27” x  9.5” H
Need an organized and neat display table for all your candy items? Try our Candy Display
Tables for an easy to shop display. Neatly stack clamshell gummies and chocolates for a
colorful and eye-catching presentation.
These tables come in two sizes and can be placed side-by-side for an even bigger display
area. Floor Space limited? A new smaller size Mini Candy Display Table is now available
that occupies less than three square feet! Great, also, for auxiliary candy displays in other
areas of the store!
Candy Display Tables:
•	 C-2
•	 Base -  27” x 44.5” x 18.25” H
•	 Middle section - 21.25” x 37” x 11.25” H
•	 Top section - 21.5” x 27” x  9.5” H
Mini Candy Display Table:
•	 C-3
•	 46”T x 16”W x 24”L
20
Banana Wall
Banana Wall - Tall
•	 B-4 - 4’ x 40” x 84” display w/ foam pads
•	 B-8 - 8’ x 40” x 84” display w/ foam pads
•	 B-12 - 12’ x 40” x 84” display w/ foam pads
Banana Wall - Short
•	 SB-4 - 4’ x 54” tall Banana Wall display w/ foam pads
•	 SB-8 - 8’ x 54” tall  Banana Wall w/ foam pads
•	 SB-12 - 12’ x 54” tall Banana Wall w/ foam pads
WOW! your customers with a wall of Bananas! Create this massive display of bananas
to increase sales. Arrange bananas in stages of ripeness for ease of shopping. Create a
display of tropicals using bananas, pineapples, papayas and mangos to shout FRESH! to
your customers.
Banana Walls (foam pads included) come in three widths: 4’, 8’ or 12’ (tall and short).
4’ Display  8’ Display
12’ Display Create this Massive Banana Display!
21
Banana Island
Banana Islands:
•	 BI-4 - 4’ x 4’ Banana Island w/ Foam Pads
•	 BI-8 - 4’ x 8’ Banana Island w/ Foam Pads
This beautiful, hand-crafted Amish freestanding Banana Island is perfect for stores
where a 4’x4’ or 4’x8’ space is available for promoting fresh bananas! Either display